
3° MEETING ESORDIENTI GS ARAGNO

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Rana - Es. B Maschi 2003
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 CASALI Federico 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 51.32
2 5 RATTO Stefano 2003 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 52.83
3 3 ZUNCHEDDU Ach 2003 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 53.01
4 7 FAGGION Lorenzo 2003 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 53.16
5 2 FIOCCHI Davide 2003 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 54.34
6 8 MARTINI Lorenzo 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 55.33
7 1 BIGGI Edoardo 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 57.10
8 6 TREVES Gabriele 2003 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'04.38

    Pubblicata: 12/11/2012 ore 16:21

Serie 2
1 5 TILOCCA Giovanni 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 55.56
2 2 CAPITOLO Emanuele 2003 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 55.67
3 4 BARILE Matteo 2003 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 56.33
4 8 SALVATORI Daniele 2003 ITA GS Aragno 58.03
5 6 MACCAGNO Lorenzo 2003 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 59.51
6 1 SERRAVALLE Fabio 2003 ITA GS Aragno 1'14.77

NON CLASSIFICATI

3 CUDIZ Edoardo 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria SQ
Virata irregolare

7 CUVERTINO Andrea 2003 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd NP
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Serie 3
1 5 PAGLIANO Andrea 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 52.21
2 4 PASSINI Leonardo 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 54.00
3 6 BERTOLE' Aleandro Mattia 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 57.92
4 3 DI SIENA Jacopo 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'02.18

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 SANSALONE Filippo 2003 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano SQ
Virata irregolare
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3° MEETING ESORDIENTI GS ARAGNO

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Rana - Es. B Maschi 2003
Finale

Riepilogo
1 CASALI Federico 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 51.32
2 PAGLIANO Andrea 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 52.21
3 RATTO Stefano 2003 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 52.83
4 ZUNCHEDDU Ach 2003 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 53.01
5 FAGGION Lorenzo 2003 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 53.16
6 PASSINI Leonardo 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 54.00
7 FIOCCHI Davide 2003 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 54.34
8 MARTINI Lorenzo 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 55.33
9 TILOCCA Giovanni 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 55.56

10 CAPITOLO Emanuele 2003 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 55.67
11 BARILE Matteo 2003 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 56.33
12 BIGGI Edoardo 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 57.10
13 BERTOLE' Aleandro Mattia 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 57.92
14 SALVATORI Daniele 2003 ITA GS Aragno 58.03
15 MACCAGNO Lorenzo 2003 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 59.51
16 DI SIENA Jacopo 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'02.18
17 TREVES Gabriele 2003 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'04.38
18 SERRAVALLE Fabio 2003 ITA GS Aragno 1'14.77

NON CLASSIFICATI

CUDIZ Edoardo 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria SQ
Virata irregolare

SANSALONE Filippo 2003 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano SQ
Virata irregolare

CUVERTINO Andrea 2003 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd NP
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